
Name BWt Best 
Squat 

Best 
Bench 

Sub Total Best Dead 
lift 

PL Total Wilks Co. x 
Total     

OPEN WOMEN                   

Maura Shuttle worth 50.1 115 75 190 117.5 307.5 394.43 Female Best Lifter 

Meghan Jovanovich 61.5 142.5 82.5 225 132.5 357.5 391.06 Maura Shuttleworth 

Jodi Barrett 73.7 125 45 170 137.5 307.5 295.58     

                    

MASTER WOMEN                   

Connie Bissonette 55.6 57.5 35 92.5 107.5 200.0 236.65     

Debra Duffy-Smet 66.5 75 70 145 130 275.0 283.71     

Jackie Johnson 72.4 70 40 110 112.5 222.5 216.37     

Wendy Albers Scofield 70.3 62.5 35 97.5 77.5 175.0 173.59     

                    

TEEN MEN                   

Tait Anderson 72.9 197.5 87.5 285 185 470.0 341.73     

Marlon Mangra 66.7 110 97.5 207.5 112.5 320.0 249.11     

Matt Neal 88.9 0 102.5 0 152.5 0.0 0.00     

                    

OPEN MEN                   

Peter Wong 66.6 240 175 415 227.5 642.5 500.77     

Craig Early 66.1 137.5 0 0 147.5 0.0 0.00     

                    

Ryan Coffey 74.4 182.5 115 297.5 245 542.5 388.74     

Christopher Miller 72.9 0 117.5 0 220 0.0 0.00     

                    

Tony Reid 80.8 250 190 440 280 720.0 488.49     

                    

Cory Nelson 89.4 290 182.5 472.5 245 717.5 459.62     

Jim Merchlewitz 89 262.5 182.5 445 237.5 682.5 438.21     

Jake Palen 85.6 227.5 145 372.5 250 622.5 408.19 Best Lifter<100 kgs 

 
              Peter Wong 

Mitch Edelstein 100 265 187.5 452.5 287.5 740.0 450.36     

Brian Furgala 98.4 255 195 450 272.5 722.5 442.61 

Best Lifter >=100 
kgs 

John Hanson 100 245 157.5 402.5 217.5 620.0 377.33 Nick Tylutki 

Aaron Wellborn 94.3 215 157.5 372.5 210 582.5 363.56     

Blake Hanson 97.3 182.5 165 347.5 227.5 575.0 353.92     

Michael Sampson 97.5 155 110 265 182.5 447.5 275.20     

 
                  

Nick Tylutki 102 360 220 580 315 895.0 540.10     

Steve Born 104 227.5 155 382.5 272.5 655.0 392.19     

Jonathon Harvey 108 182.5 195 377.5 210 587.5 347.95     

                    

John Krogman 125 365 220 585 322.5 907.5 517.22     

Craig Moeckly 121 245 170 415 255 670.0 384.32     

Luis Angel Pagan 115 0 150 0 0 0.0 0.00     

                    



Brad Madvig 152 367.5 260 627.5 312.5 940.0 519.37     

Kyle Milnes 140 277.5 187.5 465 267.5 732.5 409.41     

Dale Weiman 156 0 85 0 147.5 0.0 0.00     

 
                  

MASTER MEN                   

Joel Ford 84.2 202.5 162.5 365 227.5 592.5 392.19     

John Hanson 100 245 157.5 402.5 217.5 620.0 377.33     

Ken Graack 108 252.5 152.5 405 227.5 632.5 374.72     

Jim Gardner 74.3 187.5 115 -202.5 212.5 515.0 369.39     

Charles Hurry 118 95 150 245 130 375.0 216.69     

Theron Fonder 82.3 230 0 0 0 0.0 0.00     

                    

                    

Gary Edwards 98.9 212.5 180 392.5 240 632.5 386.66     

Sid Reid 81.7 185 122.5 307.5 210 517.5 348.72     

John Milnes 109 192.5 160 352.5 222.5 575.0 339.44     

Doug Priebe 95 205 147.5 352.5 230 582.5 362.33     

Gary Grahn 87.6 180 122.5 302.5 195 497.5 322.12     

 
                

 
 

 

MN State Bench Results         

Name BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Best Bench Wilks Co. x 
Total 

WOMEN OPEN         

Maura Shuttle worth 50.1 52 75 96.202 

Meghan Jovanovich 61.5 67.5 82.5 90.244 

Anna Swanson 66.3 67.5 75 77.546 

Debra Duffy-Smet 66.5 67.5 70 72.218 

Connie Bissonette 55.6 56 35 41.413 

Jodi Barrett 73.7 75 45 43.256 

Jackie Johnson 72.4 75 40 38.899 

Wendy Albers Scofield 70.3 75 35 34.717 

          

TEEN MALES         

Jon Herzog 73.3 75 155 112.253 

Marlon Mangra 66.7 67.5 97.5 75.900 

Matt Neal 88.9 90 102.5 65.851 

Tait Anderson 72.9 75 87.5 63.619 

Devin Lashmett 81 82.5 0 0.000 

          

MASTER I         

Joel Ford 84.2 90 162.5 107.561 

John Hanson 100 100 157.5 95.853 

Charles Hurry 117.5 125 150 86.676 

Ken Graack 107.7 110 152.5 90.347 

Michael Braun 89.3 90 135 86.529 

Chetram Mangra 58.3 60 95 83.209 



Jim Gardner 74.3 75 115 82.485 

Theron Fonder 82.3 82.5 0 0.000 

          

MASTER II         

Gary Edwards 98.9 100 180 110.038 

John Milnes 108.9 110 160 94.454 

Samuel C. Ballard 119.3 125 147.5 84.917 

Bill Barnacle 73.1 75 112.5 81.634 

Sid Reid 81.7 82.5 122.5 82.548 

Doug Priebe 95 100 147.5 91.749 

Gary Grahn 87.6 90 122.5 79.316 

Brian Cain 104.4 110 112.5 67.361 

Duane Kennedy 108.6 110 0 0.000 

          

MEN OPEN         

Brad Madvig 151.5 125+ 260 143.655 

Mike Ciupinski 82.2 82.5 205 137.632 

Peter Wong 66.6 67.5 175 136.397 

Nick Tylutki 102.2 110 220 132.762 

John Krogman 124.9 125 220 125.386 

Tony Reid 80.8 82.5 190 128.908 

Brian Frugala 98.4 100 195 119.458 

Mitch Edelstein 100 100 187.5 114.110 

Cory Nelson 89.4 90 182.5 116.907 

Jim Merchlewitz 89 90 182.5 117.178 

Doug Miller 79.4 82.5 165 113.184 

Joshua Rosenthal 73.7 75 142.5 102.799 

Kyle Milnes 139.8 125+ 187.5 104.799 

Eric Cain 96.3 100 165 102.015 

Blake Hanson 97.3 100 165 101.560 

Aaron Wellborn 94.3 100 157.5 98.300 

Craig Moeckly 121.2 125 170 97.515 

John Hanson 100 100 157.5 95.855 

Jake Palen 85.6 90 145 95.081 

Steve Born 104.4 110 155 92.809 

Christopher Miller 72.9 75 117.5 85.432 

Ryan Coffey 74.4 75 115 82.406 

Michael Sampson 97.5 100 110 67.648 

Dale Weiman 156.3 125+ 85 46.757 

Craig Early 66.1 67.5 0 0.000 

Luke Hanifen 74.9 75 0 0.000 
 

 


